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Saves Your Energy

ENSTO

SV29.2511

Fuse fixture

Kod SV29.2511
GTIN 6418677432835
Nazev Fuse fixture
SV29.25 25A and SL11.11 (Al 10-95 / Cu 1.5-70)

Popis The SV29.2511 includes connector SL11.11 and
fuse fixture SV29.25. Fuse fixture is without the
diazed screw adapter.

Technické parametry

Dimensions
Weight: 0.32 kg
Conductor size Cu: 1.5... 10 mm2

Electrical values

PRODUCT CARD
11/1/16

Fuse max.: 25A
Features
Connectors included: SL11.11
Fuse contact: Diazed screw adapter not included
Ratings
ETIM: EC000899
ETIM
ETIM
Colour: Black
Mounting method: Direct mounting
Nominal rated voltage: 230V
Connectable conductor cross section fine-
. 1.5..95 mm?
strand without cable end sleeve:
Rated current In: 25A
Type of electrical connection 1: Insulation piercing connection
Connection position: Sideways
Material insulation body: Thermoplastic
Type of fuse insert: D-system
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Type of fuse holder:

Type of electrical connection 2:

Baleni

Baleni
Size:

Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight (net):
Weight (brt):

Volume:

Pallet package
Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight (net):
Weight (brt):

Volume:

Screwable

Screw connection

10

385 mm
266 mm
165 mm
3.21 kg
3.4581 kg
0.0165

540

1200 mm
800 mm
1140 mm
184.68 kg
205 kg
1.0944
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